7NTE Electronics, Inc. ! Voice (973) 748- 5089 ! FAX (973) 748- 6224 ! http://www.nteinc.com
ATM Equivalent -  Low Voltage
Miniature Automotive, Fast Acting
Features
! Miniature Blade Type
! RoHS Compliant
! Available in Blister Package (B Suffix)
NTE Type No. (Note 1) Rated Current Color Code Diag No.
74- MAF5A 5A Tan F- 05
74- MAF7.5A 7.5A Brown F- 05
74- MAF10A 10A Red F- 05
74- MAF15A 15A Blue F- 05
74- MAF20A 20A Yellow F- 05
74- MAF25A 25A Natural F- 05
74- MAF30A 30A Green F- 05
Note 1. For blister package, add a “B” suffix.
.657
(16.7)
.295